 Ty
0
20
40
60
80
100
120

of 3 years when stored under recommended
ny to be accurate and does not imply any legally binding assurance.
product without prior notice.
Datasheet Cover Tape Type 5.
0
.
s in
e 5.3
F) and
The Company
3 – Rev C
 SIZES AVAILABLE
Tape Width
Tolerance +/- 0.10mm
Metres per roll Rolls  per pack Part Number
5.40mm 480 25 CT5.3-00540-0480
9.50mm 480 15 CT5.3-00950-0480
13.50mm 480 10 CT5.3-01350-0480
21.00mm 480 6 CT5.3-02100-0480
21.50mm 480 6 CT5.3-02150-0480
25.50mm 480 6 CT5.3-02550-0480
26.50mm 480 5 CT5.3-02650-0480
37.50mm* 480 4 CT5.3-03750-0480
38.00mm 480 4 CT5.3-03800-0480
49.50mm 480 3 CT5.3-04950-0480
65.50mm 480 2 CT5.3-06550-0480
81.50mm* 480 2 CT5.3-08150-0480
97.50mm* 480 1 CT5.3-09750-0480
113.50mm* 480 1 CT5.3-11350-0480
*These items are available by special order only.
Customer Service   Warranty Statement
All products come with a one year limited warranty.
Other Products and Services Available